202CSTF Work Plan

Develop Work Plan

1
7/9/2025
2:30-4:30

2
7/22/2025
9:00-4:00

3
8/8/2025
9:00-3:00

MEETING

4
8/21/2025
9:00-4:00

5
9/3/2025
9:00-4:00

MRC
9/25/2025

MRC & MC
10/23/2025

10/31/2025

Education & Joint Fact-Finding

Interest Identification

Develop Design Components

X

Document Relative Importance
of each Component

X[ X[ X[ X | X

Develop Options for each
Component

X

Narrow Options

Develop Packages

Narrow Packages
(Compare Packages to Interests
& Importance Ratings)

Tier 1/Tier 2 Decision Making
(202CSTF Vote - 09/4/25-
09/11/25)

Reporting to Parent Committee
& MRC First Read

Same day MRC/MC
Endorsement

FERC Filing

X — appears for each meeting
where this work activity occurs

PJM © 2025

For Public Use




