

202CSTF Work Plan	MEETING							
	1 7/9/2025 2:30-4:30	2 7/22/2025 9:00-4:00	3 8/8/2025 9:00-3:00	4 8/21/2025 9:00-4:00	5 9/3/2025 9:00-4:00	MRC 9/25/2025	MRC & MC 10/23/2025	10/31/2025
Develop Work Plan	X							
Education & Joint Fact-Finding	X							
Interest Identification	Х							
Develop Design Components	X	X						
Document Relative Importance of each Component	X	X						
Develop Options for each Component		X	Х					
Narrow Options			Х					
Develop Packages			Х	X				
Narrow Packages (Compare Packages to Interests & Importance Ratings)				X	X			
Tier 1/Tier 2 Decision Making (202CSTF Vote – 09/4/25-09/11/25)								
Reporting to Parent Committee & MRC First Read						X		
Same day MRC/MC Endorsement							X	
FERC Filing								Х

X – appears for each meeting where this work activity occurs

PJM © 2025